East Lothian Council

Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0001

0003

0004

0004

0004

0005

Application No.

23/00980/P

23/00956/P

23/01249/P

23/00954/P

23/01144/p

22/01422/pP

30 November 2023

Address

46E Eskside West Musselburgh EH21 6RB

Smeaton Recycling Centre Whitecraig Musselburgh East Lothian
EH21 8PZ

Gullane Parish Church East Links Road Gullane East LothianEH31
2AF

East Gate Hummel Road Gullane East LothianEH31 2BG

Land Adjacent To 1 East Links Road Gullane East Lothian

Land To The West Of Abbey Mill Farm House Haddington East
LothianEH41 3TE

Officer Recommendation

REFUSE

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

Page 1of 1



