East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0001	23/00980/P	46E Eskside West Musselburgh EH21 6RB	REFUSE
0003	23/00956/P	Smeaton Recycling Centre Whitecraig Musselburgh East Lothian EH21 8PZ	GRANT
0004	23/01249/P	Gullane Parish Church East Links Road Gullane East LothianEH31 2AF	GRANT
0004	23/00954/P	East Gate Hummel Road Gullane East LothianEH31 2BG	GRANT
0004	23/01144/P	Land Adjacent To 1 East Links Road Gullane East Lothian	GRANT
0005	22/01422/P	Land To The West Of Abbey Mill Farm House Haddington East LothianEH41 3TE	GRANT

30 November 2023 Page 1 of 1